Danh sach Manh Thuong Quéan va Phat

tir phat tim ciru tro - Bio lut mién Trung

Viét Nam

1-Wendy Duong - Denny Recycle$2,000
2-Hai Pham$200

3-Thao Helena Tran$100

4-Vinh D6 - Mercedes salesman$50
5-Hudéng & Ha Lé - Lee Laundrymate
$5,000

6-Hung Phat Jewelry$1,000

7-Yén Chiéu Lé - Lee Sandwiches$1,000
8-Hué Nguyén & Tho Tran$500
9-Nancy Huynh - Alpine Realty$400
10-Cindy Doan family$300

11-Nha hang Rong Bién$500

12-Phé ga An Nam$500

13-Sizzle Spot restaurant$500
14-Trung Lam Realtor$200
15-Huong - HP Food Supply$200
16-Thuy - Yip Wholesale$200
17-AMC Glass family$200
18-Debbie family$200

19-Brenda Tran Family$100

20-Bang Mai family$300

21-San Nhin family$200

22-Kevin Lé family$1,000

23-Kathy Tran family$50

24-Annie Lé family - Lee Sandwiches$500

25-Hanh Nguyén family$100
26-Tran Thi Thiry Trang$100
27-An danh 1$60

28-Tammy Thuy Le family$100
29-Hoang Bill Pham family$100

30-Anh Nang - TV Seafood Wholesale$100

31-Huong Nguyen family & Friends$500
32-Steven Dinh family - AVI Trade Corp
$200

33-Cuc Dinh R&D Landscaping
Construction$200

34-Ca Si Thanh Thao - Tina Tién Group
$200

35-Dang Vy & con gai Kate$50
36-Chris N Nana Giang family$100
37-Hién Nguyén (Michael)$20
38-Chau Nguyén$20

39-Loan Pham$20

40-Thy V6$20

41--Nhon Nguyén$20

42-Phwong H6$10

43-Kim Anh V6$20

44-Thuy Tran$10

45-My Pham$10

46-Giao Lé$10

47-Huyén Nguyén - Huong Restaurant$500

48-Hanson Vii Hién Nguyén family$100
49-Kim Dung Le family$200
50-Connie Le family$100
51-Jason Le family$300

52-Tan Dinh Lawyer$100
53-Vickie Vu family$100
54-Hoang Nguyen family$200
55-Victoria Thuy Vi - McDowell family
$100

56-Paige Trang Le family$100
57-An danh 2$200

58-Thién Quang family$100
59-Thién Héao family$50

60-Dung Luc family$50

61-Thu Phong family$100

62-Tam Thanh$200

63-Ban Tran family$100

64-Thién Do family$100

65-Mai family$60

66-Vién Tién Travel Agency$200
67-Pham Thai Hoc - Tam Tho$100
68-Tiffany Trang Vu$200

69-Scott Le & Trieu Nguyen$50
70-Pham Thi Thuy$500

71-Chau Nguyén Fashion$200
72-Wonny$10

73-Han$10

74-A Tam (RB Kitchen)$10
75-Nga (ban Mai)$20

76-Mai$10

77-Chi Thiy$50

78-Hiru Hot Boy & Huong$100
79-Lién Pham (ban Mai)$40
80-An danh$20

81-Ha $50

82-Sunny$10

83-Gb Hung & Hudng$200
84-Phan Family$400

85-Nguyén Puc Luan$50

86-Chi bao - Viét 1A - EVC$100
87-Thao Huynh - Viét 1 A - EVC$100
88-Tran Anh Ki¢t$100

89-Tran Thi Tién$100

90-Chi Mai$20

91-Duong Thanh Tam$20
92-Duong Thanh Nguyén$40
93-GD Nguyén Thi Tha0$200
94Chij Lién$50

95-Nhan Nguyén$20

96-Tu Thi Vang - Quang Vién$100
97-Chau Khiém$100

98-Lilly LY$50

99-An danh (Chuia)$335
100-Diéu Tam$100

101-Diéu Bao$40

102-Nhat Hanh Chi$100
103-Quang Nhan & Quang Ha$1,000
104-Nguyén Thi Hong$50
105-Nguyén Thi T6 Tam$40
106-Loi David Huynh$50
107-Pat Hong Huynh$50



108-Dung Dinh$100

109-Tran Thi T6 Tran$100

110-Yén Lé&$100

111-Ly Kién Puong$100

112-Kiéu T. Hoang & Henry H. Nguyén
$100

113-GD Nguyén Thi Duong - Diéu Binh
$100

114-GP Hong Nguyén - Hoa Tam$100
115-Tuén Truong$100

116-Diép L&$20

117-Lé Hoang Dang$100

118-Tinh Hy$50

119-Hau Nguyén$100

120-Lac Nhon Thu$200

121-Lac Qudc Thanh$100

122-Lac Quédc Xuong$100

123-V6 Hoang Anh$20

124-Lac Qubc Diéu$20

125-Lac V5 Tiéu Phung$20

126-Lac Ngoc Quynh$14

127-Lac Jenny$40

128-Lac Anna$30

129-Lac Lisa$30

130-Luu Thi Thuy Trang$50
131-Daisy Cuc Hong & Nhin N. Nguyen
$300

132-Hoi dong huong Phii Qudc$200
133-Quéng Phu$20

134-Bich Ha$5

135-Ngoc Dung$20

136-Cong Tang Ton Nir Dai Doan$20
137-Nguyén Thi Sau$100

138-Truong Thi Xuan Mai$50

139-Nir Tai Luong$100

140-Tran Van Ut$100

141-Chon Bach & Chon Khiét$100
142-Lién Bang$20

143-GD Toan$60

144-Gb bing Quang Photo$200
145-Diéu Chi$50

146-Mai Thi Kinh$50

147-GP Vii Nguyén$100

148-Mark Tran$300

149-GD Hong$20

150-Luu Loan$200

151-GD Quang Huyén Chanh & Quang
Huyén Chon$100

152-GD Pdng Phuong$100

153-Moon Nguyén$40

154-Lién Tran$100

155-GD Quang Thanh & Quang Dat$20
156-GDB Minh Thién$52

157-GD Hanh Nguyét$100

158-Thung phude swong bao lut$612
159-Pham Thi Anh$100

160-Chi Kim (ban Anh)$50

161-Chi Kim Tuyén (ban Anh)$30
162-Han (ban Anh)$20

163-Tran Minh TAm$50

164-Quang Diéu Lién$200

165-Kevin V5 Dang Khoa$40

166-Gb Lé Thanh Tuo0i$1,000
167-Phan Phuong Thu$200

168-Phan Nhat Huy$100

169-An danh 3$100

170-Khanh Hoa Nguyén-GS truong EVC
$100

171-Kathy T Phan$120

172-Trang Minh T Doan$10
173-KimHoa Nguyen$300

174-Twr Huong$50

175-Pao Tuong Thuy$100

176-Hanh H Lam (chi Van)$100
177-Ngan - Diéu Kim$100

178-Thanh Phuéc$50

179-Truong Quynh (ban Thao-Viét 1A
EVC)$500

180-bai - Phuong Nam cay canh$1,000
181-Tran Thi Bang Tam$200

182-Skyy Enterprises Inc.$110.30
183-Yén Nguyén Kanebo Skin Care$200
184-Mai Thi Lam$50

185-Bui Anh (con gai Mai T. Lam)$100
186-Thu (chi Chau Nguyén) & Tuan$100
187-GD HL: Quang Thanh - L& V. Hoang
$100

188-Nguyén Van Hién$100
189-Khoi&Leslie Pham$100

190-Hiéu Ngoc$30

191-GD Jenny Quang Xuan Mai$1,190
192-C6 Hoa$20

193-Diép Vii$300

194-Brian J Henrichs$500

195-Duyén Huynh$50

196-Phuong Ly$20

197-Nhe Tran$20

199-Ly Duong$20

200-Chi Nguyén$20

201-Hang Duong$20

202-Son Lé$20

203-Mai Nguyén$100

204-Linh Huynh$5

205-Kim V335

206-Ban Ly Duong$90

207-Phuong Ngoc Tran$100

208-Lee Nguyen & Dang P Mai$200
209-Dung & Tu4n$100

210-Hiép Sang WC LakeShore Nails$200
211-Di¢u Minh - H6i TT Hoa Tinh Thuong
$2,000

212-My Thi Nguyen$100

213-Ky & Linda Doan$500

214-John Chau Rational Real Estate
(VNARP)$200

215-Michelle Loan Bui (VNARP)$50
216-Keith Vong (VNARP)$100



217-Vinny Ma Nguyen (VNARP)$100
218-Trisha La (VNARP)$50
219-Tong Heng (VNARP)$50
220-Holly Tran (VNARP)$20
221-Timothy Chau (VNARP)$200
222--Luong Lé (VNARP)$50
223-Paige Nguyen (Dung) (VNARP)$50
224-Tom Cruz$100

225-Helen T. Nguyen (VNARP)$100
226-Thai Nguyen (VNARP)$50
227-Sally Nguyen (VNARP)$50
228-Alex Pham (VNARP)$50
229-Ken Truong (VNARP)$20
230-Bryan Phan (VNARP)$20
231-Hoang Tuin Quynh Mai$200

Téng cong:  $35,853.30



